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Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 3 Damer — Results

BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Borés

Individual trampoline — Klass 3 Damer — Qualification
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3.8
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1.9

2.3
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3.7
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2.2

4.1
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9.20

9.30
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9.70
9.50

9.60
9.10

9.00
9.70

9.10
9.40

9.80
9.50

9.20
9.30

8.50
9.10

9.40
9.50

9.50
9.50

9.40
9.20

9.80
9.50

7.30
8.40

9.30
9.30

9.40
9.20

9.30
9.40

9.50
9.40

9.00
9.30

9.50
9.60

9.40
9.20

Time

13.930
13.790

13.435
12.750

13.230
12.380

13.225
12.125

13.555
12.345

13.230
12.555

12.315
12.350

12.940
12.860

12.125
13.120

11.860
11.870

12.800
12.510

11.315
11.355

11.250
11.540

11.550
12.770

11.455
12.005

11.475
11.665

12.150
11.855

11.020
11.395

11.485
11.365

11.475
11.300

11.285
11.170

Total

39.830
43.590

40.135
43.250

40.030
41.980

40.225
41.725

38.755
41.845

37.230
40.555

36.815
40.350

37.140
39.960

34.525
42.520

36.060
40.770

36.800
39.610

36.015
39.455

35.350
39.440

34.950
38.270

-20

-
33.655
38.805

34.175
37.665

33.650
37.655

33.320
37.695

33.285
37.365

34.775
35.700

32.885
36.170

Score

83.420

83.385

82.010

81.950

80.600

77785

77.165

77.100

77.045

76.830

76.410

75.470

74.790

73.220

72.460

71.840

71.305

71.015

70.650

70.475

69.055
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Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 3 Damer — Results
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H
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6.70
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4.70
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5.30
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4.60

9.50
3.70

8.90
1.00

Time

11.495
10.405

9.965
9.890

11.585
7.680

13.170
6.260

12.580
7.320

11.390
5.625

11.955
4.690

12.565
1.375

Total

33.895
33.105

30.865
35.290

34.985
26.980

39.170
22.260

37.380
23.520

36.090
19.525

36.355
15.890

36.265
4.775

Score
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66.155

61.965

61.430
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55.615

52.245

41.040
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SWE, Vastra
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Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 3 Herrar — Results

BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras

Individual trampoline — Klass 3 Herrar — Qualification
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4 0 157
6 0 147
4 1 153
6 0 139
6 0 153
5 1 145
8 1 146
6 2 134
5 2 147
8 2 134
6 0 151
8 2 133
8 2 139
6 0 143
7 0 14.2
6 4 129
6 2 147
7 3 137
8 0 139
8 0 137
6 1 153
14.2
10 0 142
8 0 13.2
8 4 133
8 4 136
9 2 132
10 0 128
10 5 128
10 4 131
10 2 127
10 2 123
8 4 130
9 0 134
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6 1 142
8 0 14.2
8.8
8 2 139
8.1
10 2 123
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6.5

6.5

6.5
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4.5

6.0

4.6

4.1

35

4.9

5.6

39

3.3

2.8

2.8

-2.0

6.5

2.7

1.7

1.9

9.00
9.70

9.00
9.30

9.00
9.00

8.90
9.80

9.50
9.20

9.60
9.50

9.40
9.20

9.00
8.60

9.50
9.30

9.40
9.00

9.50
790

8.60
9.40

9.30
9.50

9.00
9.30

9.70
9.70

9.80
9.50

9.30
9.50

4.20
9.50

8.60
5.50

9.40
5.50

9.50
2.60

Time

14.365
13.555

13.800
13.510

13.315
12.765

13.600
13.050

12.470
12.380

12.565
12.455

12.320
12.495

13.095
12.010

11.825
11.535

12.495
12.410

13.005
11.315

11.805
11.775

10.655
11.050

13.105
12.925

11.015
10.940

10.105
10.200

10.240
9.835

6.650
13.220

12.360
7.800

11.225
7.085

13.165
4.120

Total

39.065
44.455

38.100
43.210

37615
42.765

37.100
42.750

36.670
41.480

37.265
40.655

35.620
40.495

36.295
39.510

36.025
39.135

35.795
39.210

37.805
36.915

34.605
39.275

33.255
39.750

33.305
38.925

33.515
37.040

32.605
34.800

30.540
33.535

18.250
43.420

35.160
24.800

34.525
22.385

34.965
12.220

Score

83.520

81.310

80.380

79.850

78.150

77920

76.115

75.805

75.160

75.005

74.720

73.880

73.005

72.230

70.555

67.405

64.075

61.670

59.960

56.910

47.185
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2018-05-27 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 3 Herrar — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total Score

22. DROUGGE Malte -SWE, 2005 4 1.6 0.90 1.495 3995 46.170
Trampolinklubben 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 6 5 8 2 143 49 940 13575 42175
Levo

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26, 2018 9:48:09 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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2018-05-27 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Klass 1 Damer — Results

| \ BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras

Double mini-trampoline — Klass 1 Damer — Qualification

[ -

1. SJOBERG Lina SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikférening

2. TULLGREN Mathilda SWE, Klippans GK
3. LARSSON Linnéa SWE, Klippans GK

4. BOHLINDER  Linn {f’ SWE, Upplands Vasby Gymnastikklubb

5. MELIN Clara ®== SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikforening

6. TORSTENSSON Moa @ SWE, Frisksportklubben Tor
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284
28.6

289
289

29.0
28.7

29.2
283

28.7
28.2

251
28.0

D

6.0
6.0

1.6
29

1.6
29

1.7
2.7

1.7
2.7

2.1
2.2

Total

-0.9 — 33.500
34.600

30.500
31.800

30.600
31.600

30.900
31.000

30.400
30.900

27.200
-0.3 — 29.900

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26, 2018 11:02:59 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Score

68.100

62.300

62.200

61.900

61.300

57.100

Gymnastikforbundet 0
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Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Klass 1 Herrar — Results

| \ BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras

Double mini-trampoline — Klass 1 Herrar — Qualification

1. TINGELOF

2. RITARI

3. SABIRSH

4, KIELLEN

5. KLEVELL

6. ANDERSSON

7. MARTENSSON Philip

8. FALTMAN

9. KARLSSON

Gustav SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikforening

Jacob | SWE, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten
Zack Mkili SWE, Sjovalla FK Sacro

Lucas E4d SWE, Trampolinklubben Levo

Filip " SWE, Vistra Frélunda Trampolinklubb
Johan s SWE, Vastra Frolunda Trampolinklubb

VFTK#

SWE, Vastra Frolunda Trampolinklubb
Andreas “~~ SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikférening

Jonatan [ SWE, Trampolinklubben Levo

1994

2001

2001

2003

2001

2000

2001

2001

2000

S1

12

11

12
10

W o MO Vo

15

E

27.8
27.7

27.6
274

27.2
27.8

27.3
27.6

28.0
255

27.3
26.9

27.8
249

30.0
28.7

30.0
27.8

D

6.4
7.2

29
2.7

29
1.8

2.2
3.0

2.7
3.1

2.7
2.8

3.0

2.7

27

1.3

Total

-1.5—32.700
34.900

30.500
30.100

30.100
29.600

29.500
-0.9 — 29.700

-0.3 — 30.400
28.600

30.000
-0.9 — 28.800

30.800
27.600

?
-0.9 — 30.500

)
-0.9 — 28.200
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Score

67.600

60.600

59.700

59.200

59.000

58.800

58.400

30.500

28.200

Gymnastikforbundet 0
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10.
11.
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18.

ELISSON

LILEROTH

JOFFS

LENJESSON

HEIMAN

GLANESKOG

PETTERSSON

OTTOSSON

BONDE

JONSSON

KLINTRED

DANIELSSON

JOHANSSON

LENJESSON

HYGRELL

ALLARD

SCHRAMN

HANSSON

Siri

Thea

Filippa

Saga

Lova

Mina

Hilma

Emma

Maya

Thea

Alicia

Ida

Matilda

Luna

Malva

Sofia

Freyja

Julia

Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Klass 2 Damer — Results

BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras

Double mini-trampoline — Klass 2 Damer — Qualification

VFTK#

SWE, Vastra Frolunda Trampolinklubb
SWE, Gefle Flyers GK

@ SWE, Boras Gymnastiksallskap

VFTKZS

SWE, Vastra Frolunda Trampolinklubb
"= SWE, Vistra Frélunda Trampolinklubb
Em SWE, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten
®== SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikfrening
SWE, Upplands Vasby Gymnastikklubb
SWE, Gefle Flyers GK
" SWE, Vistra Frélunda Trampolinklubb
SWE, Klippans GK
Em SWE, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten

@ SWE, Boras Gymnastiksallskap

@ SWE, Boras Gymnastikséllskap

28 SWE, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten

SWE, Gefle Flyers GK

Ekili SWE, Sj6valla FK Sacro

2003

2004

2005

2004

2003

2003

2007

2004

2004

2006

2003

2002

2003

2008

2006

2004

2007

2002
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[ERN

12

12

11

12
10

11
12

12
13

11
12

12

12
15

12
13

N 0 O Oy O ~N O 0 O O O O

[y
o

11

11
10

10
12

13
10

10
13

14

11

E

28.8
28.2

28.4
28.2

28.6
28.2

28.2
28.6

27.9
28.2

27.7
28.5

28.2
28.0

28.7
28.4

28.1
274

27.9
27.5

27.9
27.2

274
27.8

27.6
27.5

26.9
274

264
26.6

27.5
19.8

27.0
19.5

27.3
19.7

D

21
2.7

2.7
3.0

1.7
2.7

1.8
29

2.7
1.6

1.7
1.2

1.2
1.6

1.6
1.7

1.7
1.3

1.2
1.6

1.2
1.2

1.3
1.2

1.2
13

1.2
1.2

1.2
1.3

1.2
0.6

1.2
0.7

13
0.5

Total

30.900
30.900

-0.9 — 30.200
31.200

30.300
30.900

30.000
-0.9 — 30.600

30.600
-0.9 — 28.900

29.400
29.700

29.400
29.600

-0.9 — 29.400
-0.9 — 29.200

29.800
-0.9 — 27.800

29.100
-0.9 — 28.200

-0.3 — 28.800
28.400

28.700
-0.9 — 28.100

28.800
-0.9 — 27.900

-0.9 — 27.200
-0.9 — 27.700

-0.9 — 26.700
-0.9 — 27.000

28.700
20.400

28.200
20.200

-0.9 — 27.700
20.200
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Score

61.800

61.400

61.200

60.600

59.500

59.100

59.000

58.600

57.600

57.300

57.200

56.800

56.700

54.900

53.700

49.100

48.400

47.900

Gymnastikforbundet 0
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~

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

HJELM

LENJESSON

ADLUNG

VON
HEIDEMAN

SKOGLUND

LARSSON

EKHOLM

LAMMERT

SNYGG

HOLMQVIST

BENKOWSKI

LARSSON

LEKSELIUS

Eric

Noah

Simon

Linus

Mans

Tage

Samuel

Jonathan

Philip

Oskar

Gustav

Ernst

Linus

Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Klass 2 Herrar — Results

BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras

Double mini-trampoline — Klass 2 Herrar — Qualification

@ SWE, Boras Gymnastiksallskap

@ SWE, Boras Gymnastiksallskap

i_;:? SWE, Upplands Vasby Gymnastikklubb

VFTK =

SWE, Vastra Frolunda
Trampolinklubb

@ SWE, Bords Gymnastiksallskap

B SWE, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten

4 SWE, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten

VFTK )

SWE, Vastra Frolunda

Trampolinklubb

@ SWE, Bords Gymnastiksallskap

E= SWE, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten

O

SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikforening

= SWE, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten

B Sswe, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten

2003

2006

2003

2004

2005

2004

2005

2006

2005

2005

2002

2004

2003

S1

11
11

12
12

10
12

13
14

11
12

11
11

10

13
11

10
11

11
12

14

12
15

12
12

10

[e)} N O W W W o

o O O o o

N

oW WO

E

28.1
28.2

28.2
285

279
274

27.2
277

289
28.8

279
27.8

27.7
27.0

28.1
26.5

27.5
26.8

274
27.0

274
19.9

27.7
30.0

30.0
20.0

D

1.7
29

1.7
1.6

29
2.7

3.0
3.0

13
1.2

1.2
2.2

13
2.9

13
2.7

1.2
1.2

1.2
1.7

1.7
0.5

1.6

0.7

Total

29.800
31.100

29.900
30.100

-09 —
29.900
30.100

-0.3 >
29.900
-09 —
29.800

30.200
-09 —
29.100

29.100
30.000

-09 —
28.100
29.900

-09 —
28.500
-09 —
28.300

28.700
28.000

-02 —
28.400
-05—
28.200

29.100
20.400

-09 —
28.400

20.700

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26, 2018 11:46:04 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Score

60.900

60.000

60.000

59.700

59.300

59.100

58.000

56.800

56.700

56.600

49.500

28.400

20.700

Gymnastikforbundet 0
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"

1.

FLENSBURG
LEMOINE

MELIN
OTTOSSON

RYDEN
SJOBERG

HEIMAN
ELISSON

ANDERSSON
LARSSON

LARSSON
REDMAN

JOFFS
BOHLINDER

BONDE
AKERLIND

JONSSON
LILUEROTH

Alice
Alva

Clara
Emma

Hanna
Lina

Lova
Siri

Emelie
Matilda

Linnéa
Sofia

Filippa
Linn

Maya
Tuva

Thea
Thea

SWE, Klippans
GK

SWE, Gefle

Flyers GK

®= SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikférening
“== SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikférening

£ SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
®= SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

VFIKES

SWE, Vastra
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb
% SWE, Vastra
Frélunda

Trampolinklubb

VKT

SWE, Vastra
Frélunda
Trampolinklubb
" SWE, Vistra
Frélunda

Trampolinklubb

SWE, Klippans
GK

B swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

£ SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
{;_g SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

£ SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
£ SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

SWE, Gefle

Flyers GK

SWE, Gefle

Flyers GK

1999
1998

2003
2004

1997
1993

2003
2003

1998
2001

2002
2001

2005
2003

2004
2004

2006
2004

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synkron Flickor — Results

BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras
Synchronised trampoline — Synkron Flickor — Qualification

S1

2.0
35

1.5
2.0

1.0
25

2.0
20

2.0
3.0

1.5
25

1.5
25

3.0
3.0

20
35

S2

1.5
2.0

1.5
2.0

1.0
2.5

2.0
2.0

3.0
3.0

2.0
2.0

15
3.0

3.0
3.5

3.0
3.0

S3

1.0
3.5

0.5
3.0

1.0
3.5

0.5
0.5

2.5
2.5

1.5
3.0

2.0
3.5

2.5
2.0

3.0
4.0

S4

2.5
4.0

1.5
2.5

1.0
2.5

2.0
1.5

3.0
3.5

2.0
3.0

2.5
2.5

3.5
3.0

3.5
4.0

S5

2.5
35

2.5
2.5

2.5
4.0

2.5
2.0

3.0
3.5

2.5
2.0

2.0
3.0

4.0
3.0

4.0

S6

3.0
4.0

1.5
2.5

2.0
2.0

1.5
2.0

2.5
25

3.0
2.5

1.0
3.0

2.5
3.0

3.5

S7

25
35

20
20

20
25

20
20

3.0
3.0

25
25

1.0
20

4.0
4.0

25

S8

2.0
3.0

1.5
2.0

1.0
15

2.0
2.0

3.0
2.0

25
25

2.0
2.0

3.0
25

2.0

2.0
3.5

25
2.0

25

25

15
1.0

25
25

25

25
3.0

35
35

25

S10 L

25
3.0

25
25

35
2.0

2.0

25

35
35

3.0

2.0

4.5
3.5

35

1.0
1.0

0.5
0.5

0.5

0.5

1.5
0.5

E

775
6.55

8.20
770

8.25
745

8.20
8.25

715
7.05

7.65
6.00

8.15
6.55

6.50
6.85

7.05
2.55

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26, 2018 1:38:08 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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D

9.6

5.2

10.3

4.3

4.5

6.6

5.3

44

34

9.40
9.25

9.30
9.55

9.45
9.35

9.35
9.60

9.45
9.20

9.30
7.65

9.50
8.60

9.25
9.10

9.40
3.65

Synchro Total

17.54
15.84

17.58
18.30

17.02
13.82

17.66
17.56

18.40
18.60

1748
15.02

17.16
12.92

15.20
15.16

18.96
6.92

34.690
41.240

35.080
40.750

34.720
40.920

35.210
39.710

35.000
39.350

34.430
-0.2

35.070

34.810
33.370

30.950
35.510

35.410
16.520

Score

75.930

75.830

75.640

74.920

74.350

69.500

68.180

66.460

51.930
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2018-05-27
1. VON Linus
HEIDEMAN Niklas
VON
HEIDEMAN

2. MARTENSSON Philip
SABIRSH Zack
3. KARLSSON  Jonatan
KJELLEN Lucas
4. LIND Adrian
FHAGER Melker
5. PERSSON Albin
ARTHURSSON Oliver
6. SJOBLOM Linus
BILLVEN Vilhelm
EDHAMMER
7. LEKSELIUS Linus
EKHOLM Samuel
8. ABERG Mans
LINDQVIST  Niklas

VFTKE

" SWE, Vistra
Frélunda
Trampolinklubb
™ SWE, Vastra
Frélunda

Trampolinklubb

VTR

SWE, Vastra
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb
SWE, Sjévalla
FK Sacro

B swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

B swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

o=

SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikférening
©== SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

B swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

B3 swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

B swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

B swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

B Sw,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

B Sw,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

&3 SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

Gymnastikklubb

BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Borés

2004
1978

2001
2001

2000
2003

2004
2004

2004
2004

2005
2005

2003
2005

1993
1996

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synkron Pojkar — Results

S1

2.0
1.75

2.75
2.5

2.0
20

1.5
2.5

2.75
3.5

2.5
2.75

3.25
3.5

0.5
2.0

S2

1.25
2.0

2.0
2.0

175
2.25

2.75
2.5

2.75
2.25

2.5
2.0

1.0

Synchronised trampoline — Synkron Pojkar — Qualification

S3

2.25
2.25

2.75
2.75

175
2.25

25
3.25

2.75
2.25

3.0
3.0

3.5

1.5

S4

2.25
2.25

3.5
2.0

2.0
1.5

3.5
2.75

3.5
3.0

3.5
3.5

4.0

S5

2.75
2.75

3.75
3.75

2.25
1.75

25
3.25

3.0

2.75
3.0

S6

2.5
20

2.75
2.75

1.25
20

2.75

2.75

3.5
2.75

S7

2.25
25

3.25
3.25

2.25

2.0

3.5

3.5

4.0

S8

2.25
2.5

25
2.25

2.5
20

2.25
20

2.0

S9

2.25
25

2.5
2.25

2.25
2.25

25
3.0

S10

2.5
2.75

3.0
3.0

2.75
2.0

3.0
3.0
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L

0.5
0.5

0.7.5

0.2.5

0.2.5
0.2.5

1.25
0.7.5

E

7725
7625

7.05
7325

7.90
7975

7.20
7.075

2.825
5.90

4.825
4.30

2.625
0.65

2.70
0.80

Gymnastikforbundet (J)

D

6.5

5.8

6.3

5.6

5.3

44

13

1.5

9.15
9.55

9.15
9.15

9.45
9.15

8.95
9.10

3.70
7.80

5.65
5.90

3.70
0.90

2.85
1.00

Synchro  Total Score
17.80 34675 76.2
17.92 41.595
18.60 34.800 75.5!
18.48 40.755
16.08 -0.7 743
18.22 —
32.730
41.645
15.34 31.490 677
14.52 36.295
6.22 12.745 46.1
14.36 33.360
8.40 18.875 42.4.
8.96 23.560
7.04 13.365 17.5!
1.34 4.190
5.46 11.010 16.0!
1.74 5.040
Contact us
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)

1.

10.
11.
12.

13.

REDMAN

LARSSON

MELIN

ELISSON

LARSSON

WASSBERGER

BOHLINDER

TORSTENSSON

LILJEROTH

JOFFS

JOHANSSON

HEIMAN

NYVALL

Sofia

Linnéa

Clara

Siri

Matilda

Mira

Linn

Moa

Thea

Filippa

Matilda

Lova

Louise

E3 swe,

Trampolinklubben
Levo

SWE, Klippans
GK

®== SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

VETKES

SWE, Vastra
Frélunda
Trampolinklubb
" SWE, Vastra
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb
£3 SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
g“:é SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

®) SWE,
Frisksportklubben
Tor

SWE, Gefle

Flyers GK

ii“? SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
B Swe,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

VFTKS

SWE, Vastra
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb
SWE, Sjovalla
FK Sacro

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 2 Damer — Results

BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras

Individual trampoline — Klass 2 Damer — Qualification

2001

2002

2003

2003

2001

2004

2003

1999

2004

2005

2003

2003

1999

S1

[N

o WA AN

~

o W oo wuv

N

AN N W AN

N W

RN

o N [o T

[e)}
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~
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N A~ 0O

N

10
10
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~

o
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o
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AN OO

o
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A DA NN N D o

N

U oy NN

o

(o)}
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N |

N W oy A

o

vih MDD oW

o

AU O
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S10 L
4 0
8 1
4 4
4 4
6 1
4 3
4 0
4 2
4 2
6 2
4 0
8 2
50
8 10
8 4
6 0
7 0
8 4
6 20
7 2
8 4
50

16.3
13.0

16.1
135

16.9
171

16.7
15.1

16.0
15.2

16.1
135

16.3
14.6

14.5
159

13.6
129

15.3
129

135
12.7

16.3
3.8

7.8
9.0
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&

1y Gymnastikfﬁrbundetm

S

Z
%0

TS
2%

j’
g
%
%3

D

10.0

9.0

4.5

8.1

71

8.7

-2.0

71

5.9

9.3

5.8

5.2

2.5

2.7

9.50
9.50

9.60
9.00

9.80
9.80

9.20
9.70

9.50
8.70

9.00
9.30

9.00
9.10

9.00
9.40

8.80
9.60

9.70
9.40

9.70
9.10

9.40
2.80

5.50
6.70

Time

14.200
13.900

15.170
14.000

13.920
13.940

13.315
13.020

14.105
13.995

14.105
13.190

14.395
13.875

13.180
12.905

12.680
13.390

13.675
13.160

12.950
12.460

13.365
3.880

7.085
8.555

Total

40.000
46.400

40.870
45.500

40.620
45.340

39.215
45.920

39.605
44.995

39.205
44.690

37.695
44.675

36.680
44.105

35.080
45.190

38.675
41.260

36.150
39.460

39.065
12.980

20.385
26.955

Score

86.400

86.370

85.960

85.135

84.600

83.895

82.370

80.785

80.270

79.935

75.610

52.045

47.340
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N~

1.

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

FALTMAN

LIND

VON
HEIDEMAN

SABIRSH

KLEVELL

FHAGER

EKHOLM

BACKLUND

LARSSON

DIRCKS

MARTENSSON

LEKSELIUS

KJELLEN

WENNBLOM

Andreas

Adrian

Linus

Zack

Filip

Melker

Samuel

Kristoffer

Ernst

Tobias

Philip

Linus

Lucas

Oliver

®== SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

“== SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

SWE, Vastra
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb

B SWE, Sjovalla
FK Sacro

VK

VFTK e

SWE, Vastra
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb

[ To—

SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

B swe,

Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

BB SWE, Sjovalla
FK Sacro

B SwE,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

VFTKE

SWE, Vastra
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb

VFTKS

SWE, Vastra
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb

B swe,

Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

B3 swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

@& SWE, Boras
Gymnastiksallskap

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 2 Herrar — Results

BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras

Individual trampoline — Klass 2 Herrar — Qualification

2001

2004
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D

8.8

7.6

9.5

8.3

7.6

8.4

8.2

5.8

-2.0

7.8

8.0

29

6.5

1.7

1.5

9.10
9.50

8.80
9.10

8.90
9.40

9.20
9.40

9.60
8.30

9.10
8.90

9.40
9.40

9.00
9.50

9.30
9.10

6.40
9.40

9.20
2.70

1.60
8.20

8.80
1.00

2.60
0.80

Time
15.220
14.670

15.350
14.790

14.530
14.710

14.185
13.780

14.695
12.825

13.970
13.805

14.080
13.285

12.990
13.160

12.590
12.580

9.645
13.770

14.940
4.460

2.800
12.745

15.525
1.595

5.100
1.735

Gymnastikforbundet Q

Total

41.620
48.470

38.750
45.790

36.930
47.610

38.685
45.580

41.395
42.425

38.270
44.405

37.080
41.885

35.690
41.560

32.890
41.680

26.345
45.470

38.440
14.060

7.000
39.245

39.225
5.495

12.300
5.435

Score

90.090

84.540

84.540

84.265

83.820

82.675

78.965

77.250

74.570

71.815

52.500

46.245

44.720

17.735
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2018-05-27 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 1 Damer — Results

| s\ BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras

Individual trampoline — Klass 1 Damer — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total Score

1. SIOBERG  Lina ®7 SWE,Uppsala 1993 4 4 6 2 4 2 4 3 6 5 3 157 59 9.00 14.295 44895 95.085
Gymnastikférening 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 8 7 6 1 138 136 9.10 13.690 50.190

2. FLENSBURG Alice SWE, Klippans 1999 6 6 4 6 5 6 4 4 4 6 2 147 42 970 14245 42.845 90.475
GK 6 3 8 10 8 6 5 6 4 4 0 140 99 9.60 14130 47.630

3. LEMOINE Alva SWE,Geﬂe 1998 6 4 3 4 4 4 8 8 6 8 3 142 30 890 14210 34310 81.165
Flyers GK 7 5 6 8 6 4 6 4 4 8 0 142 -60 9.00 13855 46.855

9.8

4. RYDEN Hanna {“ﬁ SWE, Upplands 1997 2 2 7 8 4 4 4 2 3 5 0 159 36 940 14660 43.560 58.760

Vésby 6 6 8 40 42 250 4500 15.200

Gymnastikklubb
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2018-05-27

M~

1.

SMITH Oscar
ABERG Mans
LINDQVIST  Niklas
TINGELOF  Gustav
KARLSSON  Jonatan

PETTERSSON Herman

VON
HEIDEMAN

Niklas

EA sve,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

£3 SWE, Upplands
Visby
Gymnastikklubb

ig‘gﬁ SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

“=~ SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikférening

B3 swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

B Sw,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

VFIKZ

SWE, Vastra
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb

BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras

Individual trampoline — Klass 1 Herrar — Qualification

1991

1993

1996

1994

2000

2000

1978

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Klass 1 Herrar — Results

S1
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S4
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N
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S7

S8

S10 L E
6 4 178
6 0 153
4 0 181
6 0 151
2 0 173
0 142
0 16.6
8 2 150
5 0 16.2
8.4
10.5
8.4
1.4
6 2 141

D

4.8
16.6

5.4
15.2

4.3
134

4.0
8.7

4.3
77

3.2
77

15
8.5
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H

8.80
9.10

9.70
9.20

9.40
9.20

9.50
9.40

9.40
5.30

6.40
5.60

1.00
9.50

Time

17.180
16.095

17120
15.575

16.475
15.210

15.590
15.030

15.050
8.840

11.090
8.955

1.470
14.490

Gymnastikforbundet m

Total Score
48.580 105.675
57.095
50.320 105.395
55.075
47475  99.485
52.010
45.690 93.820
48.130
44950 75.190
30.240
31.190 61.845
30.655
5370 51.960
46.590
Contact us
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2018-05-27 Final — Double mini-trampoline, Klass 1 Damer — Results
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Double mini-trampoline — Klass 1 Damer — Final

wn
uiN
(%]
N

E D Total Score

294 6.8 36.200 70.500
283 6.0 34.300

1. SIOBERG  Lina  ® " SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikférening 1993

29.0 1.8 30.800 62.300
288 2.7 31.500

2. LARSSON Linnéa SWE, Klippans GK 2002

3. BOHLINDER Linn %{_“'jSWE Upplands Vdsby Gymnastikklubb 2003 29.0 1.8 30.800 62.300
284 31 31.500

[ ENe

4. MELIN Clara 284 31 31500 61.700

286 1.6 30.200

SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikforening 2003

o0 OO WA O N
NN WO WO uvno

o N ~N b (e )N N N
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2018-05-27 Final — Double mini-trampoline, Klass 1 Herrar — Results

| \ BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras

Double mini-trampoline — Klass 1 Herrar — Final

(LT

1. TINGELOF  Gustav ~ ~ SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikférening

VFTK 2~

2. KLEVELL Filip SWE, Vastra Frolunda Trampolinklubb

VFTK#>

3. ANDERSSON Johan SWE, Vastra Frolunda Trampolinklubb

4. SABIRSH Zack BB SWE, Sjovalla FK Sacro
5. RITARI Jacob  EEE SWE, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten

6. KIJELLEN Lucas -SWE,Trampolinklubben Levo

1994

2001

2000

2001

2001

2003

S1
12

12

12

10
12

14

13

W O O OowWw O P»~ OW WO

E

28.1
279

27.8
28.4

277
27.8

27.9
27.2

27.6
284

27.2
20.3

D

6.0
4.0

44
3.4

2.7
21

1.6
2.8

29
0.7

44
0.7

Total

-0.9 — 33.200

-0.9 — 31.000

-0.3 — 31.900
31.800
30.400
29.900
29.500

-0.3 — 29.700
30.500

-0.9 — 28.200
31.600
21.000
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Score

64.200

63.700

60.300

59.200

58.700

52.600
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2018-05-27 Final — Double mini-trampoline, Klass 2 Damer — Results
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Double mini-trampoline — Klass 2 Damer — Final

1. LIUEROTH Thea SWE, Gefle Flyers GK

VFTK

2. HEIMAN Lova SWE, Vastra Frolunda Trampolinklubb

3. LENJESSON Saga @ SWE, Bords Gymnastiksallskap

4. JOFFS Filippa %_:‘} SWE, Upplands Vasby Gymnastikklubb

VFTKZ

5. ELISSON Siri SWE, Vastra Frolunda Trampolinklubb

VFTK 2

6. GLANESKOG Mina SWE, Vastra Frolunda Trampolinklubb

2004

2003

2004

2005

2003

2003
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285
28.3

27.8
28.2

28.3
28.8

27.6
28.2

28.1
25.2

273
285

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

13
1.3

1.6
1.3

29
3.0

1.6
1.3

Total

31.500
31.300

30.800
31.200

29.600
30.100

-0.3 — 28.900
29.500

-0.9 — 30.100
28.200

-0.9 — 28.000
29.800
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Score

62.800

62.000

59.700

58.400

58.300

57.800
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2018-05-27 Final — Double mini-trampoline, Klass 2 Herrar — Results

| \ BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras

Double mini-trampoline — Klass 2 Herrar — Final

1. ADLUNG

2. HIELM Eric @ SWE, Boras Gymnastiksallskap

VFTK#=

3. VON HEIDEMAN Linus SWE, Vastra Frolunda Trampolinklubb

4. LARSSON Tage =28 SWE, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten
5. LENJESSON Noah @ SWE, Boras Gymnastiksallskap

6. SKOGLUND Mans @ SWE, Bords Gymnastiksallskap

2003

2003

2004

2004

2006

2005

S2

10
15

11
15

11

AN OW UuWw o0 WO ™

o

E

28.2
277

28.2
27.8

26.8
277

27.5
27.2

27.6
20.1

30.0
28.8

D

3.0
3.0

13
24

29
3.0

1.3
1.8

3.0
0.7

13

Total

-0.9 — 30.300
-0.9 — 29.800

29.500
30.200

-1.5—28.200
-0.3 — 30.400

28.800
29.000

30.600
20.800

(0]
30.100
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Score

60.100

59.700

58.600

57.800

51.400

30.100

Gymnastikforbundet 0
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2018-05-27

N

1.

FLENSBURG Alice

LEMOINE Alva
LARSSON Linnéa
REDMAN Sofia
HEIMAN Lova
ELISSON Siri
RYDEN Hanna
SIOBERG Lina
ANDERSSON Emelie
LARSSON Matilda
MELIN Clara
OTTOSSON  Emma

SWE, Klippans
GK

SWE, Gefle

Flyers GK

SWE, Klippans
GK

B3 swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

VFTK S

SWE, Vastra
Frélunda
Trampolinklubb
" SWE, Vistra
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb
£3 SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
®=~' SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

VK

SWE, Vastra
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb
"™ SWE, Vstra
Frélunda

Trampolinklubb

“==' SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening
®= SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikférening

BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras

Synchronised trampoline — Synkron Flickor — Final

1999
1998

2002
2001

2003
2003

1997
1993

1998
2001

2003
2004

Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synkron Flickor — Results

S1
3.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.5

1.0

S2
1.0

15

2.0

1.0

15

15

S3
3.0

2.5

2.0

2.5

S4
4.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

2.0

3.5

2.0

S6
3.5

2.5

1.0

2.5

2.5

3.0

S7
25

3.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

S8
2.5

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.5

1.5

S9
25

2.0

2.5

15

S10 L

3.0

2.5

3.5

3.0

0.5

0.5

E
715

7.50

7.80
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Gymnastikforbundet m

8.4

5.1

4.5

5.2

H
9.10

9.35

9.75

9.60

9.50

9.50

Synchro
1792

17.40

18.84

17.78

18.06

16.78

Total
43.770

42.700

41.190

41.030

39.560

39.280

Score

43.770

42.700

41.190

41.030

39.560

39.280
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2018-05-27 Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synkron Pojkar — Results

| \ BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Borés

Synchronised trampoline — Synkron Pojkar — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro  Total Score
1. VON Linus "™ SWE, Vistra 2004 20 225 275 225 30 35 35 30 275 225 10 7175 82 9.5 17.88 -0.4 42.01
HEIDEMAN Niklas Frélunda 1978 i
VON Trampolinklubb 42.005
HEIDEMAN ™ SWE, Vastra
Frélunda
Trampolinklubb
2. MARTENSSON Philip "™ SWE,Vistra 2001 275 2.25 25 225 375 30 225 225 25 325 025 730 58 920 19.28 41580 415
SABIRSH Zack Frolunda 2001
Trampolinklubb
SWE, Sjévalla
FK Sacro
3. LIND Adrian  ®77 SWE, Uppsala 2004 275 20 25 325 25 225 275 225 225 225 075 745 56 940 1844 40.890 40.8
FHAGER Melker ~ Gymnastikférening 2004
®=~ SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikférening
4. SJOBLOM Linus B3 swe, 2005 275 275 325 35 30 275 275 25 30 375 10 690 76 950 16.80 40.800 40.8!
BILLVEN Vilhelm  Trampolinklubben 2005
EDHAMMER Levo
B3 swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo
5. PERSSON Albin B3 swe, 2004 30 275 25 2175 2.3 270 5.14 12.315 12.3:
ARTHURSSON Oliver  Trampolinklubben 2004
Levo
B3 swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo
6. KARLSSON  Jonatan [EE SWE, 2000 2.25 2.0 1.575 1.7 180 216 7235 72
KIELLEN Lucas  Trampolinklubben 2003
Levo
B swe,
Trampolinklubben
Levo
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2018-05-27 Final — Individual trampoline, Klass 3 Damer — Results
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Individual trampoline — Klass 3 Damer — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D

1. OTTOSSON Emma ®  SWE,Uppsala 2004 2 3 3 5 5 6 6 5 4 8 0 153 62
Gymnastikforening

2. PETTERSSON Hilma EEE SwE, 2007 4 6 4 4 1 6 6 4 4 4 0 157 46
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

3. JONSSON Thea SWE,Geﬂe 2006 6 4 6 7 4 6 4 4 6 7 1 145 65
Flyers GK

4. LENJESSON Saga @ SWE, Boras 2004 4 4 5 6 5 6 8 6 6 8 2 140 65

Gymnastiksallskap

5. GLANESKOG Mina ™ SWE,Vista 2003 6 0 6 6 8 8 5 6 7 9 4 135 59
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb

6. BONDE Maya @SWE,UppLands 2006 6 7 8 9 9 6 8 7 8 10 1 121 55
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb
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9.20

9.30

9.50

9.60

9.30

9.50

Time

13.345

13.905

12.640

12.645

12.625

12.710

Total
44.045

43.505

43.140

42.745

41.325

39.810

Score

44.045

43.505

43.140

42.745

41.325

39.810
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2018-05-27

Individual trampoline — Klass 3 Herrar — Final

| \ BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras

S1 S2 S3 sS4
1. BILLVEN  Vilhetm [EE swg, 2005 6 5 5 2
EDHAMMER Trampolinklubben
Levo

2. LENJESSON Noah @ SWE, Boras 2006 6 4 4 6

Gymnastiksallskap

3. PERSSON  Albin B3 swe, 2004 5 8 6 6
Trampolinklubben
Levo

4, BAYARD  Liam B3 swe, 2007 7 8 8 4
Trampolinklubben
Levo

5. SIOBLOM  Linus B3 swe, 2000 6 6 6 10
Trampolinklubben
Levo

6. LAMMERT Jonathan ™ SWE,Vistra 2006 5 6 6 8
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb

S5

Final — Individual trampoline, Klass 3 Herrar — Results

S10 L E

6 0 15.0
6 2 145
4 0 1338
8 2 132
8 2 133
6 2 135

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

5.4
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9.40

9.00

9.20

9.70

9.20

9.60

Time

14.025

12.900

13.105

12.505

12.725

12.965

Gymnastikforbundet m

Total
44925

42.900

42.605

41.905

41.725

41.465

Score

44925

42.900

42.605

41.905

41.725

41.465
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2018-05-27 Final — Individual trampoline, Klass 2 Damer — Results

| \ BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras

Individual trampoline — Klass 2 Damer — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Total Score
1. LARSSON Linnéa SWE,KLippans 2002 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 2 159 90 910 14910 48910 48.910

GK

2. REDMAN Sofia @ SWE, 2000 6 6 6 8 8 8 4 4 6 7 2 135 100 9.0 13750 46.350 46.350
Trampolinklubben
Levo

3. LARSSON  Matilda ™ SWE,Vistra 2001 4 3 3 4 6 5 5 3 4 6 4 153 71 920 13930 45530 45530
Frolunda

Trampolinklubb

4. ELISSON Siri " SWE,Vistra 2003 4 3 6 3 4 6 6 4 4 8 3 149 81 940 12.940 45340 45.340
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb

5. MELIN Clara ®= SWE,Uppsala 2003 4 2 0 3 3 2 2 2 4 4 2 172 45 9.20 13.815 44715 44715
Gymnastikforening

6. WASSBERGER Mira f:”’.} SWE, Upplands 2004 4 4 6 4 6 6 9.0 58 6.10 9.240 30.140 30.140
Vasby

Gymnastikklubb

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 26, 2018 5:09:30 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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2018-05-27
\ BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras
Individual trampoline — Klass 2 Herrar — Final
1. VON Linus " SWE,Vistra 2004
HEIDEMAN Frélunda
Trampolinklubb
2. KLEVELL Filip % SWE, Vastra 2001
Frélunda
Trampolinklubb
3. FALTMAN Andreas “ — SWE, Uppsala 2001
Gymnastikforening
4. LIND Adrian  ®7~ SWE, Uppsala 2004
Gymnastikférening
5. FHAGER  Melker “~ SWE, Uppsala 2004
Gymnastikférening
6. SABIRSH Zack [ SWE, Sjovalla 2001

FK Sacro

ST S2
4 3
6 4
5 6
4 4
5 7
4 6

Final — Individual trampoline, Klass 2 Herrar — Results

S3

S10 L E

6 1 151
6 1 159
6 1 149
8 6 142
8 1 134
8 2 132

D

8.8

8.8

7.6

8.4

8.3
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185,

H
9.40

9.60

9.20

9.00

9.10

8.90

Time

14.755

14.370

14.620

15.150

13.825

13.525

Gymnastikforbundet m

Total
48.755

48.670

47.520

45.950

44.725

43.925

Score

48.755

48.670

47.520

45.950

44.725

43.925
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2018-05-27 Final — Individual trampoline, Klass 1 Damer — Results

l \ BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras

Individual trampoline — Klass 1 Damer — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total Score

[ E.

1. SIOBERG  Lina SWE,Uppsala 1993 6 6 8 6 7 5 6 8 8 8 20 11.2 136 940 13920 48.120 48.120

Gymnastikférening

2. FLENSBURG Alice SWE,Klippans 1999 4 2 34 21 180 3.065 10.365 10.365
GK

3. LEMOINE Alva SWE,Geﬂe 1998 6 14 15 010 1.480 4480 4.480
Flyers GK
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2018-05-27
~

1. ABERG

2. PETTERSSON Herman

3. KARLSSON

4. TINGELOF

5. SMITH

6. LINDQVIST

Mans
Vasby

Gymnastikklubb

B swe,

Gymnastikklubben

Trampolinklubben

Trampolinklubben

Frivolten
Jonatan B8 SWE,
Levo
Gustav
Oscar [ SWE,
Levo
Niklas

Vasby

Gymnastikklubb

£ SWE, Upplands

“= SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

{} SWE, Upplands

BGS-Cupen i Trampolin 2018 Boras

Individual trampoline — Klass 1 Herrar — Final

1993

2000

2000

1994

1991

1996

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

4

Final — Individual trampoline, Klass 1 Herrar — Results

3

6

4

5

S6 S7
4 4
4 6
4 6
4 4

S8

S9 s10
4 6
4 6
4 8
6 6

154

14.7

14.5

141

1.7

1.6

154

129

111

10.8

2.0

2.0
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Gymnastikforbundet Q

© 2013-2018

http://192.168.104.227:9001/stages/3/results

@ Sporttech Ltd.

Z "“‘:‘j"o‘

>4

o
S
2

9.60

9.40

9.10

9.10

1.00

0.90

Time

16.150

15.040

14.275

14.325

1.820

1.710

Gymnastikforbundet m

Total
56.550

52.040

48.975

48.325

6.520

6.210

Score

56.550

52.040

48.975

48.325

6.520

6.210
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